Culcheth A

Name

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Coe, Andy Laurence 1941
unknown, unknown 0

Dubov, Ilya
McCarthy, Damian
Furness, Robert M
Vout, Tom

Mazek, Marek
Quilter, Thomas A
Smith, Jonathan M
Slater, Bryan

2067
2049
2024
1862
2079
2053
1924
1346

1
0
6
62
5%

S BN

1

[N I @) B N B e o BN I @]

100%
100%
85.71%
83.33%
78.57%
75%
71.43%
60%
57.14%
0%

100%
0%
85.71%
81.25%
78.57%
75%
66.67%
50%
57.14%
0%



