Culcheth A

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Coe, Andy Laurence	1941	1	1	100%	100%
unknown, unknown	0	0	0	100%	0%
Dubov, Ilya	2067	6	7	85.71%	85.71%
McCarthy, Damian	2049	61/2	8	83.33%	81.25%
Furness, Robert M	2024	51/2	7	78.57%	78.57%
Vout, Tom	1862	3	4	75%	75%
Mazek, Marek	2079	4	6	71.43%	66.67%
Quilter, Thomas A	2053	2	4	60%	50%
Smith, Jonathan M	1924	4	7	57.14%	57.14%
Slater, Bryan	1346	0	1	0%	0%